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Bob Spurgeon   
Regional Distribution Manager   
West   
rspurgeon@amphenol-aio.com   
(607) 221-4897

E
Chris Stross
Regional Distribution Manager   
East   
cstross@amphenol-aio.com   
(607) 643-3736

Dan Long   
Director of Distribution   
Americas   
dlong@amphenol-aio.com   
(303) 408-0514

Design Registration Programs: Available, contact Regional Distribution Manager for further information.

Key Competitors: •Souriau 
•ITT Cannon
•Glenair
•Amerline
•Switchcraft

•Spacecraft
•DDK
•Clements/Winchester
•Phoenix Contact
•Binder

•Deutsch
•Veam
•Multi-Contact
•Harting
•Turck

•JST
•AB
•Delphi
•Corsair

•Neutrik
•Carlisle
•LEMO
•JAE

Key Markets & Applications:
•Automotive/Transportation
•Broadcast
•Computer
•Consumer Electronics

•Energy
•Entertainment
•Geophysical, Oil & Gas
•Heavy Equipment
•Industrial

•Instrumentation
•Internet
•Medical
•Network
•Rail Mass Transit

•Server
•Storage
•Telecom
•Wireless
•Marine

•Lighting
•HEV

Discovery Questions:
Purchasing:
•Are you sourcing connectors? If yes, what connector types?
•Are you currently looking for a second source?
•Are you experiencing any supply issues due to lead times or quality?

Engineering:
•What are your product & connector applications?
•Are you experiencing issues with your current interconnect 
solutions?

•Are you involved in a new design or re-design?
•Do you need environmental sealing on your connector 
applications?

•Do you have EMI challenges? 
•Are you looking for backwards compatibility on your design?

DON’T FORGET THE CONNECTOR! Almost all
applications have an interconnect requirement and  

most importantly ASK FOR THE ORDER!

Note: Amphenol offers 
industry  standard products as 
well as  custom solutions. If 
we don’t  have it, ask us if we 
can tool it!

•Shielded + Unshielded Cables
•PCMICIA
•High Speed LVDS Cables
•High Bandwidth Cables

•Flex Circuits
•Cable Assemblies
•Cable Glands / Cord Grips
•XLR
•Fiber Optics
•Flat Ribbon Cable

•Explosion Proof
•Terminal Blocks
•High Speed I/O
•Water Proof
•Round Cables
•HDMI
•PCB Receptacles

•Standard I/O
•Harsh Environment (IP-Rated)
•Power Connectors
•Board / Wire to Board
•Hermetics
•DIN

Products:

AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN

Divisions of AIPG:

Amphenol Overview: Since 1932, Amphenol has been a cornerstone in connecting our world. Today, 
as the second-largest manufacturer of interconnect products, we proudly lead the charge in “Enabling the 
Electronics Revolution.” Our innovative solutions empower our customers to create cutting-edge products 
with greater power, higher data rates, enhanced mobility, resilience in harsh environments and with more 
complexity. Join us as we shape the future of technology.
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West   
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Americas   
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Sales Engineer | 109
Frank Tarara
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
ft arara@amphenol-aio.com
607-788-3592

Sales Engineer | 105
Debbie DeBowes
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
ddebowes@amphenol-aio.com
607-643-6844

Manufacturer’s Rep | 275
Crystal Cook
Conley & Associates, Inc.
ccook@conleyrep.com
407-365-3283

Sales Engineer | 315, 363
Ed Poelsterl
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
epoelsterl@amphenol-aio.com
607-643-2118 Sales Engineer | 307

Glenn Davis
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
gdavis@amphenol-aio.com
607-643-2993

Sales Engineer | 107
Randy Napora
Electro Force
sales@nvtelecom.com
716-432-5050

Eastern Regional Sales Manager | 611, 615, 619
Andre Regnier
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
aregnier@amphenol-aio.com
514-834-2805

Eastern Regional Sales Manager | 106, 115
Andre Regnier
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
aregnier@amphenol-aio.com
514-834-2805

Sales Engineer | 403
Monte Baker
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
mbaker@amphenol-aio.com
607-437-6991

Sales Engineer | 510
Jordan Russ
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
jruss@amphenol-aio.com
607-427-6454

Manufacturer’s Rep | 511
Celeste Gionet Hawker
Recht Associates
info@rechtassociates.com
650-964-6321

Sales Engineer | 520, 614
William Morton
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
wmorton@amphenol-aio.com
607-643-8527

Western Regional Sales Manager | 503
Chaz Sealander
Amphenol Industrial Products Group
csealander@amphenol-aio.com
607-643-6847

DIRECTOR OF SALES

Ray Ehlen
rehlen@amphenol-aio.com

607-643-1495

OEM
SALES MAP: NORTH AMERICA
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New Business Development | All Products
Kyle Nadon
Amphenol Sine Systems
North America
knadon@amphenol-sine.com
586-899-6795

Business Development Manager | All Products
Paul Mudhar
Amphenol Sine Systems
Eastern Region | USA & Canada
pmudhar@amphenol-sine.com
647-705-1641

Business Development Manager | All Products
Joe Satt ler
Amphenol Sine Systems
Central Region | USA
jsatt ler@amphenol-sine.com
586-913-8649

Manufacturers’ Rep | Entertainment Audio & Lighti ng Products
Vince Blumenfeld
Intech Sales
Southern CA; Clark County, NV
vince@intechelectronicsales.com
760-505-8676

Business Development Manager | All Products
Quang Luong
Amphenol Sine Systems
Western Region | USA & Canada
qluong@amphenol-sine.com
503-720-3126

SM-2
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